
Sr. No. : 16863

Registration No. : 910707012691
Student's Name : Nisha Bimali
Mother's Name : Ambika Bimali
Father's Name : Phadindra Kumar
Course Name : Diploma in Computer Application
Course Duration : 6 Months
Study Centre Name : OM C.T.I
Centre Code & Address : 91070701  & New Ashok Nagar, East Delhi, New Delhi

80

85

96

75

336

84.00 B

Grade A : 85-100%. Grade B : 70-84%. Grade C : 55- 69%. Grade D : 40-54%. Fail : Below 40%.

Date of Issue : 03-Apr-2023


